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UČENICE IV

7 takmičarki

Rezu l ta t i

G
RU

PA
 A

G
RU

PA
 B

G
RU

PA
 C

G
RU

PA
 D

RE
PA

SA
Ž

KRAJNJANOVIĆ, Sara 3OK

BLAGOJEVIĆ, Nađa UGB

GAŠOVIĆ, Nađa SVS

STEFANOVIĆ, Ana LJN

RAŠIĆ, Sofija DMČ

RAŠIĆ, Mara BUH

ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lena UGB

KRAJNJANOVIĆ, Sara
OŠ 3. oktobar, Bor

BLAGOJEVIĆ, Nađa
OŠ Ugrin Branković, Kučevo

GAŠOVIĆ, Nađa
OŠ Sveti Sava, Niš

STEFANOVIĆ, Ana
OŠ Ljupče Nikolić, Aleksinac

RAŠIĆ, Sofija
OŠ Desanka Maksimović, Čokot

RAŠIĆ, Mara
OŠ Bubanjski heroji, Niš

ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lena
OŠ Ugrin Branković, Kučevo

KRAJNJANOVIĆ, Sara
OŠ 3. oktobar, Bor

GAŠOVIĆ, Nađa
OŠ Sveti Sava, Niš

STEFANOVIĆ, Ana
OŠ Ljupče Nikolić, Aleksinac

RAŠIĆ, Mara
OŠ Bubanjski heroji, Niš

BLAGOJEVIĆ, Nađa UGB

ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lena UGB

BLAGOJEVIĆ, Nađa
OŠ Ugrin Branković, Kučevo

GAŠOVIĆ, Nađa
OŠ Sveti Sava, Niš

ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lena
OŠ Ugrin Branković, Kučevo

STEFANOVIĆ, Ana
OŠ Ljupče Nikolić, Aleksinac

KRAJNJANOVIĆ, Sara
OŠ 3. oktobar, Bor

RAŠIĆ, Mara
OŠ Bubanjski heroji, Niš

RAŠIĆ, Mara
OŠ Bubanjski heroji, Niš

BLAGOJEVIĆ, Nađa
OŠ Ugrin Branković, Kučevo

ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lena
OŠ Ugrin Branković, Kučevo

RAŠIĆ, Mara BUH
KRAJNJANOVIĆ, Sara 3OK
BLAGOJEVIĆ, Nađa UGB
ŽIVANOVIĆ, Lena UGB
GAŠOVIĆ, Nađa SVS
STEFANOVIĆ, Ana LJN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

